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CLACKAMAS

CDOUMTY

School

Canby

Estacada
Gladstone
Gresham/Barlow
Lake Oswego
Molalla River
North Clackamas
Oregon City
Oregon Trall
Sherwood

Silver Falls

West Linn/Wilsonville

If you want additional information please contact:

# of Permits
32
6
1
6
6
14
28
15
10
1

1
7

LeAnn Woodward

Administrative Assistant

Building Codes
503-742-4750

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2025 and 3/31/2025

Value
$75,662,778.83
$1,723,911.00
$119,711.67
$1,707,588.00
$1,746,554.62
$4,681,499.82
$10,077,682.44
$5,718,698.16
$4,788,383.02
$130,548.60
$80,337.60
$2,380,199.49

SqFt
415,065
5,660
751
8,234
6,797
24,075
57,281
25,544
31,761
780
480
13,797

Tax Remitted
$143,108.44
$5,172.48
$908.41
$7,904.64
$8,184.32
$27,533.33
$83,827.58
$37,996.95
$29,798.40
$1,220.54
$460.80
$20,662.39



