

Construction Excise Tax

Between 1/1/2025 and 3/31/2025

School	# of Permits	Value	SqFt	Tax Remitted
Canby	32	\$75,662,778.83	415,065	\$143,108.44
Estacada	6	\$1,723,911.00	5,660	\$5,172.48
Gladstone	1	\$119,711.67	751	\$908.41
Gresham/Barlow	6	\$1,707,588.00	8,234	\$7,904.64
Lake Oswego	6	\$1,746,554.62	6,797	\$8,184.32
Molalla River	14	\$4,681,499.82	24,075	\$27,533.33
North Clackamas	28	\$10,077,682.44	57,281	\$83,827.58
Oregon City	15	\$5,718,698.16	25,544	\$37,996.95
Oregon Trail	10	\$4,788,383.02	31,761	\$29,798.40
Sherwood	1	\$130,548.60	780	\$1,220.54
Silver Falls	1	\$80,337.60	480	\$460.80
West Linn/Wilsonville	7	\$2,380,199.49	13,797	\$20,662.39

If you want additional information please contact: LeAnn Woodward Administrative Assistant Building Codes 503-742-4750